World Languages Schedule of Classess for FALL 2014

10156 FREN
19406 FREN

10366 SPAN
10364 SPAN

10306 SPAN
10312 SPAN
13231 SPAN
18726 SPAN
10383 SPAN

10224 GERM
10227 GERM
19485 GERM
16913 GERM
19874 GERM

10448 SPAN

10315 SPAN
10371 SPAN
13235 SPAN

18721 CHIN
18721 CHIN
14628 CHIN
14629 CHIN

10136 FREN
10142 FREN
17883 FREN
10151 FREN

10241 JAPN
10247 JAPN
10255 JAPN

19510 SPAN
19513 SPAN
19489 LALS

10172 FREN
10178 FREN
10185 FREN
19407 FREN

10340 SPAN
10362 SPAN
10356 SPAN

Bailey

1320 Elementary French Il

3303 Advanced Grammar and Comp Il
Bacon

2300 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH |

2300 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH |
Barr

1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |

1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |

1310 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II

1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |

2310 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I
Blankenship

2310 INTERMED GERM |

2320 INTERMED GERM I

3300 Adv Comp and Conversation |

3320 Intro to German Literature

4300 Independent Study
Bennett

1111 Basic Spanish Communication |
Cantabery

1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |

2300 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH |

2300 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH |
Chen

1420 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |

1420 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |

2310 INTERMEDIATE CHINESE |

2320 INTERMEDIATE CHINESE 11
Cottrant

1310 ELEMENTARY FRENCH |

1310 ELEMENTARY FRENCH |

1310 ELEMENTARY FRENCH |

1320 ELEMENTARY FRENCH I
House

1310 ELEMENTARY JAPANESE |

1320 ELEMENTARY JAPANESE I

2310 JAPANESE CONVERSATION & COMP |
Knepp

3315 Food in the Latino Experience

3360 Drama-teatro: Staging Span One

2300 Latin American Cultures
Knox

2310 FRENCH CONVERSATION & COMP |

2320 Intermediate French Il

3300 Advanced Grammar and Comp |

3315 Cult Identity-Francophone
Koeth

1320 ELEMENTARY SPANISH Il

1320 ELEMENTARY SPANISH II

1320 ELEMENTARY SPANISH Il

MWF
TR

MWF
MWEF

MWF
MWEF
MWF
MWEF
TR

MWF
MWEF
MWF
TR

TUES

MWEF
TR
TR

THURS
MWEF
TR

TR

MWEF
MWF
MWEF
MWF

MWF
MWF
MWF

MWEF

TR

MWF
TR
TR
MW

MWF
MWEF
MWF

1300
1440

900
800

1000
1100

900
1300
1050

1200
1300
1400
14:40
14:00

1215

13:00
800
925

1050
10:50
12:15

925

1100
1000

900
1200

1100
1200
1300

1215
1400
1050

1100

925
1215
1440

1000
800
900

1350 IRB
1555 IRB

950 IRB
850 IRB

1050 BURD
1150 BURD
950 BURD
1350 BURD
1140 IRB

1300 IRB
1350 IRB
1450 IRB
15:55 IRB
14:50 IRB

1330 BURD

13:50 IRB
850 IRB
1040 IRB

1140 IRB
11:40 IRB
13:30 IRB
1040 IRB

1150 IRB
1050 IRB
950 IRB
1250 IRB

1150 IRB
1250 IRB
1350 IRB

1330 Burd
1630 Burd
1205 IRB

1150 IRB
1040 IRB
1330 IRB
1555 IRB

1050 BURD
850 BURD
950 BURD

208
208

204
204

305
213
305
305
310

310
204
204
204
204

305

203
204
204

203
203
316
203

208
208
208
208

316
316
316

213
305
208

310
208
208
208

213
213
213



16912 GERM
17920 GERM
10220 GERM
19871 GERM
18603 WLAN

19280 CHIN

10329 SPAN
10299 SPAN

10272 SPAN
18726 SPAN
10383 SPAN
19508 SPAN

18604 SPAN
18605 SPAN
10407 SPAN
18946 SPAN
19511 SPAN

16156 SPAN

15338 SPAN
18727 SPAN
10049 WLAN
10063 WLAN
19904 WLAN
18600 WLAN
18601 WLAN

10390 SPAN
10397 SPAN
19512 SPAN

10374 SPAN
19514 SPAN
18602 WLAN
19517 WLAN

13237 SPAN
13229 SPAN
13367 SPAN
19515 SPAN

Lange
1310 ELEMENTARY GERMAN |
1310 ELEMENTARY GERMAN |
1320 ELEMENTARY GERMAN II
4100 Independent Study
2315 Germany Through Film (FYS)
Lu
1111 CONVERSATIONAL CHINESE
Marquez
1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |
1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |
Parrack, Jennifer
1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |
1310 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |
2310 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH 11
2310 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I
Parrack, John
1330 ELEMENTARY SPANISH IN REVIEW
1330 ELEMENTARY SPANISH IN REVIEW
3303 Advanced Comp Testual Analysis
4395 Comedia
6395 Comedia
Pernillo
1111 Basic Spanish Communication |
Ray-Trevifio
1320 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |
1320 ELEMENTARY SPANISH |
4315 Methods of Teaching Second Lang
5315 Methods of Teaching Second Lang
4350 INTERNSHIP |
4691 INTERNSHIP II
4691 INTERNSHIP II
Reid
2320 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH 111
2320 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH 111
5345 Masterpeices Spanish American Lit
Sorenson
2300 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH |
2325 Intro to Spanish Phonetics
2350 WORLD LANGUAGES
3390 World Languages Internship
Zambrano
3300 Advanced Grammar Composition
3321 Spanish American Literature
4110 Senior Capstone Project
6335 Cuento

MWF
MWEF
MWEF
TBA
TR

WED

MWF
MWF

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF

MWF
MWF

=3

MWF
MWF

<

TBA
TBA

TR
TR
TR

MW

TR
TR

MWF
TR

TR

1000
1100
1200
TBA
1215

1600

1200
1000

800
900
1200
1000

1100
1300

925
1700
1700

14:00

1300
1200
1700
1700
1000
TBA
TBA

1215
1440
1730

1400
1050
1440
1730

900
1050
1400

14:40

1050 IRB
1150 IRB
1250 IRB
TBA IRB
1330 IRB

1650 IRB

1250 IRB
1050 IRB

850 IRB
950 IRB
1250 IRB
1050 IRB

1150 IRB
1350 IRB
1040 IRB
1730 IRB
1730 IRB

14:50 BURD

1350 BURD
1250 BURD
1930 IRB
1930 IRB
1050 IRB
TBA IRB
TBA IRB

1330 IRB
1550 IRB
1845 IRB

1515 IRB
1205 IRB
1555 BURD
2000 IRB

950 IRB
1205 IRB
1450 IRB
15:55 BURD

204
204
204
207
204

203

203
316

205
205
205
205

205
205
205
205
205

213

213
213
205
205
207)
207)
207)

205
205
205

316
204
305
204

305
205
205
213



14630 CHIN
14630 CHIN
14631 CHIN
14631 CHIN
17926 WLAN
17927 WLAN

19405 CHIN
16921 WLAN
20163 CHIN

Zhu
1410 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |
1410 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |
1410 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |
1410 ELEMENTARY CHINESE |
4325 Second Language Acquisiton
5325 Second Language Acquisiton
Zhuang
3300 Advance Chinese Grammer |
2315 China Through Film
3312 Chinese Culture and Society

TUES
MWF
TUES
MWF
TR
TR

TR
TR

1050

900
1440
1000
1605
1605

1215
1440
900

1140 IRB
950 IRB
1530 IRB
1050 IRB
1720 IRB
1720 IRB

1330 IRB
1555 IRB
950 IRB

203
203
310
203
208
208

203
203
207H



